 S Series Multichannel
Pipette
VISIT US
Electronic Pipette Controller
P / S  Series Micropipette
Disposable Transfer Pipette
Pipette Tips / Stand / Filters

-  Short stroke of only 12.5mm to reduce the risk of RSI (Repetitive Strain Injury).
-  Corrosion-resistant piston and ejector.
-  Optimized standard design for the tip cone allows compatibility with a wide range of tips.
Easy to calibrate
4-position volume display
One-handed operation
1. P Series Micropipette
4
◆ Ordering Information
Model No. Description
Packaging
Fully Autoclavable Bottom Half Autoclavable Volume Increment A* ≤ ± % CV* ≤ %
MP-1H MP-1 0.1-1μL 0.001μL 2 1.2 1pcs/box
MP-10H MP-10 0.5-10μL 0.01μL 1 0.5 1pcs/box
MP-20H MP-20 2-20μL 0.02μL 0.8 0.4 1pcs/box
MP-100H MP-100 10-100μL 0.1μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MP-200H MP-200 20-200μL 0.2μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MP-1000H MP-1000 100-1000μL 1μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MP-5000H MP-5000 500-5000μL 5μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MP-10000H MP-10000 1000-10000μL 10μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
Completely autoclavable
The entire instrument can be autoclaved
at 121°C (20 min) for maximum protection
against contamination.

Maximum precision. Always easy to
read with integrated lens.
Volume coded
Easy to distinguish.
7
Easy to calibrate
4-position volume display
One-handed operation
◆ Ordering Information
Model No. Description
PackagingFully
Autoclavable
Bottom Half
Autoclavable Volume Volume Step Increment Type of Tips A* ≤ ± % CV* ≤ %
P Series 8 Channel Micropipette
MP-8C10H MP-8C10 0.5-10μL 10/5/1μL 0.01μL 20μL 1.6/2/8 1.0/2/6 1pcs/box
MP-8C50H MP-8C50 5-50μL 50/25/5μL 0.05μL 200μL 0.8/1.4/6 0.4/0.8/3 1pcs/box
MP-8C100H MP-8C100 10-100μL 100/50/10μL 0.1μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/2 1pcs/box
MP-8C200H MP-8C200 20-200μL 200/100/20μL 0.2μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
MP-8C300H MP-8C300 30-300μL 300/150/30μL 0.3μL 300μL 0.6/1.2/3 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
P Series 12 Channel Micropipette
MP-12C10H MP-12C10 0.5-10μL 10/5/1μL 0.01μL 20μL 1.6/2/8 1.0/2/6 1pcs/box
MP-12C50H MP-12C50 5-50μL 50/25/5μL 0.05μL 200μL 0.8/1.4/6 0.4/0.8/3 1pcs/box
MP-12C100H MP-12C100 10-100μL 100/50/10μL 0.1μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/2 1pcs/box
MP-12C200H MP-12C200 20-200μL 200/100/20μL 0.2μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
MP-12C300H MP-12C300 30-300μL 300/150/30μL 0.3μL 300μL 0.6/1.2/3 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
Liquid Handling
8
 Product Description
Finetech's variable volume micropipettes are products of intensive ergonomic

The centrally mounted, large pipetting
button allows uniform and smooth
movement of the piston.
Liquid Handling
10
Liquid Handling
◆ Ordering Information
Model No.
Description
Packaging
Volume Increment A* ≤ ± % CV* ≤ %
MS-1H 0.1-1μL 0.001μL 2 1.2 1pcs/box
MS-10H 0.5-10μL 0.01μL 1 0.5 1pcs/box
MS-20H 2-20μL 0.02μL 0.8 0.4 1pcs/box
MS-50H 5-50μL 0.05μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MS-100H 10-100μL 0.1μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MS-200H 20-200μL 0.2μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MS-1000H 100-1000μL 1μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MS-5000H 500-5000μL 5μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
MS-10000H 1000-10000μL 10μL 0.6 0.2 1pcs/box
11
Product Description
Finetech's variable volume micropipettes are products
of intensive ergonomic and operational studies and the

Can be freely rotated 360 degrees
in either direction.
Tip cone
Due to optimized standard design, other
manufacturer's tips can be used.
13
Easy to calibrate One-handed operation
Anticorrosion ceramic piston
4-position volume display
◆ Ordering Information
Model No.
Description
Packaging
Volume Volume Step Increment Type of Tips A* ≤ ± % CV* ≤ %
S Series 8 Channel Micropipette
MS-8C10H 0.5-10μL 10/5/1μL 0.01μL 20μL 1.6/2/8 1.0/2/6 1pcs/box
MS-8C50H 5-50μL 50/25/5μL 0.05μL 200μL 0.8/1.4/6 0.4/0.8/3 1pcs/box
MS-8C100H 10-100μL 100/50/10μL 0.1μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/2 1pcs/box
MS-8C200H 20-200μL 200/100/20μL 0.2μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
MS-8C300H 30-300μL 300/150/30μL 0.3μL 300μL 0.6/1.2/3 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
S Series 12 Channel Micropipette
MS-12C10H 0.5-10μL 10/5/1μL 0.01μL 20μL 1.6/2/8 1.0/2/6 1pcs/box
MS-12C50H 5-50μL 50/25/5μL 0.05μL 200μL 0.8/1.4/6 0.4/0.8/3 1pcs/box
MS-12C100H 10-100μL 100/50/10μL 0.1μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/2 1pcs/box
MS-12C200H 20-200μL 200/100/20μL 0.2μL 200/300μL 0.8/1.4/4 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
MS-12C300H 30-300μL 300/150/30μL 0.3μL 300μL 0.6/1.2/3 0.3/0.6/1.5 1pcs/box
Liquid Handling
14
Product Features
-  COMFORTABLE: